
 Pukekohe Junior Rugby Key Dates 2022

Wednesday, 2nd Feb Club Registrar Training (6pm) & 7pm JMB meeting 7pm (PKJ Lounge)
Monday, 14 February Registration/Weigh-in 6-7pm @ Pukekohe Rugby Club
Wednesday, 16 February Registration/Weigh-in 6-7pm @ Pukekohe Rugby Club
Monday, 21 February Registration/Weigh-in 6-7pm @ Pukekohe Rugby Club
Wednesday, 23 February Registration/Weigh-in 6-7pm @ Pukekohe Rugby Club
Saturday, 26th February Registration/Weigh-in 10am-12pm @ Pukekohe Rugby Club
Wednesday, 2nd March JMB Meeting 7pm
Sunday, 20th March JUNIOR CLUB MUSTER 10am-12pm @ Pukekohe Rugby Club
Sunday 20th March ALL Club Musters to be completed
Thursday 31st March - NOW 

7 APRIL

Confirmed Team entries for each grade to be with CMRFU Competition Manager (via email)

Thursday 31st March - NOW 

7 APRIL

Deadline……  ALL Dispensations must be put in writing to exemption committee.

Saturday 2nd April JMB Registration Weekend for grades U8-U13 (Age groups TBA) (Colin Lawrie Fields)
Wednesday, 6th April CMJMB Meeting 7pm
Saturday 9th April JMB Registration Weekend for grades U12-U13 (Colin Lawrie Fields)
Wednesday 20th April All dispensations communicated to ALL clubs
Thursday 28th April LAST JMB Registration/Weigh-in for grades U12-U13 before season starts 5-6pm (PKJ Lounge @ Navigation Homes Stadium)
Sunday 1st May JUNIOR RUGBY - PRE-SEASON vs Pakuranga (at PUKEKOHE) - date & details to be confirmed
Monday 2nd May - 4pm Draw Issued for 14-28th May (3 weeks) for ALL grades
Wednesday, 4th May 6pm Managers meeting U8-U13s (6pm) & CMJMB Meeting (7pm)
Saturday, 7 May Junior Club Challenge (Possible pre-season games vs other Puke sides)

JUNIOR RUGBY KICKS OFF - OPENING WEEKEND!  Games held as per draw.

8th/U8 Tackle Box Session | North and South held at Navigation Homes Stadium.

Wednesday 18 May 12th/U12 & 13th/U13 Late Registration. By arrangement with the CMJMB Registrar
Saturday, 21 May JUNIOR RUGBY - Games held as per draw.
Saturday, 28 May JUNIOR RUGBY - Games held as per draw.
Monday , 30 May 4pm Draw issued to end of season or competition round robins
Wednesday, 1st June CMJMB Meeting 7pm
Saturday, June 5 Queen's Birthday Weekend.  NO junior rugby games held.
Saturday, 11 June Games held as per draw.
Saturday, 18 June JUNIOR RUGBY - Games held as per draw.
Saturday, 25 June JUNIOR RUGBY - Games held as per draw.
Saturday, 2 July JUNIOR RUGBY - Games held as per draw.
Wednesday, 6th July CMJMB Meeting 7pm
Saturday, 9 July JUNIOR RUGBY - First Saturday of school holidays - All games played including Competition grades.
Sunday, 10 July City v Country Festival (9th to 13th Grade)
Saturday, 16 July Second Saturday of school holidays - NO games are played.
Saturday, 23 July * Third Saturday of school holidays - NO games except catch-up games for Competition grade cancellations.

Saturday, 14 May



Saturday, 30 July JUNIOR RUGBY - Games held as per draw.
Wednesday, 3rd August CMJMB Meeting 7pm
Saturday, 6 August JUNIOR RUGBY - Games held as per draw.
Saturday, 13 August JUNIOR RUGBY - Games held as per draw.
Saturday, 20 August JUNIOR RUGBY - Games held as per draw.

Saturday, 27 August JUNIOR RUGBY - Games held as per draw.
Saturday, 3 September Games held as per draw. Last games for 2022 season for ALL GRADES
Wednesday, 7th Sept CMJMB Meeting 7pm

Current as at 28/4/22


